Newrizons Federal Credit Union

Online Banking

Credit Unions are right on the money for people. Today's credit unions offer a competitive array of products and services.

Newrizons Federal Credit Union will be closed in observance of Columbus Day Monday October 13th. We will re-open Tuesday October 14th. Debit card transaction and automatic deposits and transfers will be processed normally. The night drop will be processed on the following business day.

Newrizons FCU is aware of the potential security threat posed by the Shellshock Vulnerability and has proactively worked to ensure system security. NO EVIDENCE of a data compromise has been found.

The Home Depot has confirmed a data breach that may affect members who made purchases at a physical Home Depot Store between April 2014 and September 2014. Newrizons FCU cardholders have zero liability for fraudulent charges reported in a timely manner.

At this time, Newrizons FCU is suggests that no action need be taken except to carefully monitor your account statements. If suspicious activity does occur, please contact (360) 533-4760 immediately to report issues. If after business hours, click here.

For those few members, who did shop at a Home Depot store between April and September 2014 and are concerned about potential future fraud, contact Newrizons. Your current cards can be cancelled and a new card with a different number ordered.

Newrizons FCU encourages members to take advantage of Home Depot's free identity protection services for members who made an in-store puchase during the time period in question. To find out more click here.